
April 2022
Elements Events

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Location Keys
Bistro B
Bus Bus
Engagement Room ER
Fitness Center FC
Lobby L
Theater TR
Virtue Engagement Room VER

Resident Birthdays
Charles S. 4/12
Lois P. 4/20

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Outing [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Let's Do Lunch - Pizza Shoppe
[Bus]

11:30

Spinners Dominoes' [ER]1:30
Happy Hour! with James Rojas
[B]

3:00

Puzzle Time and More! [ER]4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Morning
Matinee - Patsy &
Loretta [TR]

10:00

Bingo [ER]1:00
Let's Play: Puzzle
Time [ER]

4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Watch Sunday Service on TV10:00
Sunday Service with Kathie and
Bro. Richard - Sing-a-long with
Frances and Juanita on the piano

11:00

Afternoon Matinee - War Room - Tony and
Elizabeth has it all--great jobs, a beautiful
daughter, and their dream house. But
appearances can be deceiving. Their world is
actually crumbling...but their lives take an
unexpected turn.... War Room is a compelling
faith drams filled with humor and heart that
became the #1 movie in the US theaters and
received raving reviews from audiences of all
ages.

2:00

Let's go to the
Kauffman [Bus]

9:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Hangman Word Game1:30
Town Hall Meeting [L]1:30
Scenic Drive [Bus]2:30
Fire Side Chat4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Pet's for Life -
Tassi and Kiki

10:30

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Puzzle Time [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
John Reichley - John
Henshaw USMC WWII
[TR]

3:30

Doctor Transportation
Morning Stroll9:00
Emch Family Sing-a-
long [L]

10:00

Word Anatomy [ER]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Crafts - Button Egg Art [ER]1:30
Ice Cream Social [ER]2:30
Puzzle Time - Group puzzle
[ER]

4:00

Salon Day
The Doctor Is In!

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Fit Minds [ER]10:00
Men's Coffee and Chat [VER]10:00
Catholic Communion - Deacon Joe Allen [TR]10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Manicures with Kathie1:00
Puzzle Time - Group puzzle [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
Group Giant Crossword Puzzle3:30
Evening Matinee - War Room [TR]6:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Outing [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Let's Do Lunch - Hong Kong
Chinese [Bus]

11:30

Spinners Dominoes' [ER]1:30
Happy Hour! with Dr. James
Rayne [B]

3:00

Puzzle Time and More! [ER]4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Morning
Matinee - Ella
Fitzgerald: Just one
of those things [TR]

10:00

Bingo [ER]1:00
Let's Play: Puzzle
Time [ER]

4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Watch Sunday
Service on TV

10:00

Sunday Service with
Kathie and Bro. Richard -
Sing-a-long with Frances
and Juanita on the piano

11:00

Afternoon Matinee - Full
Count

2:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Trip [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Hangman Word Game1:30
Scenic Drive [Bus]2:30
Fire Side Chat4:00
Jr. Service League Bingo [ER]6:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Tales and Travels -
Iran [ER]

10:00

iN2L - Tablet games [ER]10:00
Pet's for Life - Tassi and Kiki10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Puzzle Time [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
Encompass Health Talk - Fall
Prevention

3:30

Doctor Transportation
Morning Stroll9:00
Word Anatomy [ER]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Crafts - Knitters/Crochet Circle
[ER]

1:30

Ice Cream Social [ER]2:30
Resident Council/Food for
Thought [TR]

3:30

Puzzle Time - Group puzzle [ER]4:00

Salon Day
The Doctor Is In!

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Fit Minds [ER]10:00
Men's Coffee and Chat [VER]10:00
Catholic Communion - Fr. Farrar [TR]10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Manicures with Kathie1:00
Puzzle Time - Group puzzle [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
Group Giant Crossword Puzzle3:30
Evening Matinee - I Still Believe [TR]6:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Outing
[Bus]

10:00

Aerobics [FC]11:00
Let's Do Lunch - Red Robin
[Bus]

11:30

Spinners Dominoes' [ER]1:30
Happy Hour! with KeVon [B]3:00
Puzzle Time and More! [ER]4:00

Morning
Stroll

9:00

Easter Egg Hunt10:00
Bingo [ER]1:00
Let's Play: Puzzle
Time [ER]

4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Watch Sunday
Service on TV

10:00

Sunday Service with
Kathie and Bro. Richard -
Sing-a-long with Frances
and Juanita on the piano

11:00

Afternoon Matinee - God
Bless the Broken Road

2:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Trip [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Hangman Word Game1:30
Scenic Drive [Bus]2:30
Fire Side Chat4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
iN2L - Tablet games
[ER]

10:00

Pet's for Life - Tassi and Kiki10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Puzzle Time [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
Musician Visit - Michael Burke3:30

Doctor Transportation
Morning Stroll9:00
Word Anatomy [ER]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Crafts - Mind Jar [ER]1:30
Ice Cream Social [ER]2:30
Assistant Living Resident
Council/Food for Thought [ER]

3:00

Puzzle Time - Group puzzle [ER]4:00

Salon Day
The Doctor Is In!

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Fit Minds [ER]10:00
Legacy Health Talk - Sleep10:00
Men's Coffee and Chat [VER]10:00
Catholic Communion - Deacon Joe Allen [TR]10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Manicures with Kathie1:00
Puzzle Time - Group puzzle [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
Group Giant Crossword Puzzle3:30
Evening Matinee - God Bless the Broken Road [TR]5:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Outing [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Let's Do Lunch - Mi Ranchito
[Bus]

11:30

Spinners Dominoes' [ER]1:30
Happy Hour! with Wynne
Jennings [B]

3:00

Puzzle Time and More! [ER]4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Morning
Matinee - Dolly
Parton: Here I Am
[TR]

10:00

Bingo [ER]1:00
Let's Play: Puzzle
Time [ER]

4:00

Morning Stroll9:00
Watch Sunday
Service on TV

10:00

Sunday Service with
Kathie and Bro. Richard -
Sing-a-long with Frances
and Juanita on the piano

11:00

Afternoon Matinee - I Still
Believe

2:00

Spirit Week - Sports Team
Day!

Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Trip [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Hangman Word Game1:30
Let's go to the Royals Stadium
Tour [Bus]

2:00

Fire Side Chat4:00

Spirit Week - Decades Day
Morning Stroll9:00
iN2L - Tablet games
[ER]

10:00

Pet's for Life - Tassi and Kiki10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Puzzle Time [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
John Reichley - John Henshaw
USMC Post - WWII [TR]

3:30

Doctor Transportation
Spirit Week - Wacky Tacky
Day!

Morning Stroll9:00
Word Anatomy [ER]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Crafts - May Wreath [ER]1:30
Ice Cream Social [ER]2:30
Puzzle Time - Group puzzle
[ER]

4:00

Salon Day
Spirit Week - Tropical Island Day

The Doctor Is In!
Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Fit Minds [ER]10:00
Men's Coffee and Chat [VER]10:00
Catholic Communion - Deacon Joe Allen [TR]10:30
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Manicures with Kathie1:00
Puzzle Time - Group puzzle [ER]1:00
Bingo [ER]2:00
Group Giant Crossword Puzzle3:30
Evening Matinee - I Still Believe [TR]5:00

Spirit Week - Twin Day!
Morning Stroll9:00
Scrabble [ER]9:30
Shopping Outing [Bus]10:00
Aerobics [FC]11:00
Let's Do Lunch - Chili's [Bus]11:30
Spinners Dominoes' [ER]1:30
Happy Hour! with Joseph
Toma [B]

3:00

Puzzle Time and More! [ER]4:00

Morning
Stroll

9:00

Morning Matinee -
My Fair Lady [TR]

10:00

Bingo [ER]1:00
Let's Play: Puzzle
Time [ER]

4:00

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30


	Location Keys
	Resident Birthdays

